www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com Document Number: 29116
1 Revision: 03-Sep-10
PTCSSLVT Series/2381 671 914..
Vishay BCcomponents
PTC Thermistors,
Sleeve Type for Over-Temperature Protection
FEATURES
 Well-defined protection temperature levels

NOMINAL WORKING TEMPERATURE
CATALOG AND
ORDERING NUMBER
12NC REFRENCE
NUMBER
Tn
(°C)
Rmax. at Tn - 5 °C
()
Rmin. at Tn + 5 °C
()
SLEEVE DEVICE 2381 671 .....
70 570 570 PTCSSLVT071DBE 91402
80 550 1330 PTCSSLVT081DBE 91403
90 550 1330 PTCSSLVT091DBE 91404
100 550 1330 PTCSSLVT101DBE 91405
110 550 1330 PTCSSLVT111DBE 91406
120 550 1330 PTCSSLVT121DBE 91407
130 550 1330 PTCSSLVT131DBE 91409
140 550 1330 PTCSSLVT141DBE 91412
150 550 1330 PTCSSLVT151DBE 91414
L3
L1
L4
D3